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YEAR 7 – 2022 INFORMATION

	
Parent Information Evening

Date:		Wednesday 18th August 2021
Time:		6.00 – 7.00pm 
Venue:		Thornlie SHS Performing Arts Centre (follow signs)


	
Orientation Days

Wednesday 24th November 2021
1. South Thornlie Primary School
1. Yale Primary School
1. Huntingdale Primary School
1. Students who cannot attend on the Thursday from non-feeder primary schools 	(by appointment only).

Thursday 25th November 2021
1. Forest Crescent Primary School
1. Thornlie Primary School
1. All students from other Primary Schools


	
Parent Tours – Prospective Students

The scheduled dates are:
Term 3						Term 4
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 26th August 2021			Wednesday 20th October 2021
Tuesday 14th September 2021		Tuesday 16th November 2021
The tour commences at 9:00am at administration and concludes around 9.45am.  
Music Parent Orientation 			Wednesday 27th October 2021 at 4.00pm
Please contact the school on 6235 7900 to register your interest.


	Testing Dates for Specialised and Scholarship Programs

	
Netball
Academic Challenge
Music
Rugby
	
Monday 30th August 2021
Wednesday 15th September 2021
Monday 6th September 2021
Wednesday 1st September 2021
	
8.45am – 10.45am
9.00am – 10.00am
Commencing 9.00am
8.00am – 10.30am
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08 9376 2100 thornlie.shs@education.wa.edu.au

www.thornlieshs.wa.edu.au




